
Response Time Report
LINCOLN FIRE AND RESCUE

LFR1240 Wednesday, January 24, 2007
10:27:24 AMStart: 01/01/2006 End: 12/31/2006

Avg MinsTotal MinsIncidentsMethod
First Engine or Truch Unit on Scene
ALERT1                     1 0.030.03
ALERT2                     8 3.5828.62
ALERT3                     2 2.655.30
FIRE                           365 4.171520.25
FIRE-A                       1230 3.874762.35
FIRE-B                       137 3.68503.70
FIRE-C                       239 3.38806.93
GAS ODOR               31 6.72208.30
HAZ MAT                  396 6.142432.00
HAZ MAT-2D            2 3.316.62
HAZARDOUS PACK 6 4.6327.78
MEDICAL                  763 3.362562.57
MEDICAL-A              1460 5.047363.90
MEDICAL-B              2674 3.619656.72
MEDICAL-C              2939 3.5710501.90
MEDICAL-D              3143 3.5511142.97
MEDICAL-E              234 3.41798.58
MEDICAL-OMEGAD 6 3.0418.25
MEDICAL-RSALAR 100 3.57357.38
OTHER                      1231 5.606895.83

59599.98 3.9814967
INVALID TIME 1855

Total Incidents: 16822

First Ambulance on Scene
ALERT2                     6 8.6351.75
ALERT3                     1 1.931.93
FIRE                           7 6.4945.40
FIRE-A                       8 6.5552.38
FIRE-B                       4 4.5118.05
FIRE-C                       151 5.22788.12
GAS ODOR               1 4.554.55
HAZ MAT                  6 6.2537.50
HAZ MAT-2D            2 6.1112.22
HAZARDOUS PACK 1 7.737.73
MEDICAL                  639 6.243986.78
MEDICAL-A              1435 7.8111202.42
MEDICAL-B              2272 6.7215256.93

Method Number 
Incidents

Total 
Mins

Average 
Minutes

Emergency 
Avg Min

All Incident Dispatchs - First on Scene

ALERT1                             1 0.03 0.03 0.03
ALERT2                             8 28.62 3.58 3.58
ALERT3                             2 2.55 1.28 1.28
FIRE                                   369 1556.77 4.22 4.22
FIRE-A                               1230 4758.35 3.87 3.87
FIRE-B                               137 502.45 3.67 3.67
FIRE-C                               242 795.45 3.29 3.29
GAS ODOR                       31 208.30 6.72 6.72
HAZ MAT                           397 2438.72 6.14 6.14
HAZ MAT-2D                     2 6.62 3.31 3.31
HAZARDOUS PACKAGE 6 27.78 4.63 4.63
MEDICAL                          859 3174.75 3.70 3.70
MEDICAL-A                      1637 8613.65 5.26 5.26
MEDICAL-B                      2971 11750.68 3.96 3.96
MEDICAL-C                      3285 12779.98 3.89 3.89
MEDICAL-D                      3534 14127.07 4.00 4.00
MEDICAL-E                       257 983.07 3.83 3.83
MEDICAL-MUTAID           59 939.98 15.93
MEDICAL-OMEGA           92 1047.20 11.38
MEDICAL-OMEGAD        124 833.70 6.72 6.72
MEDICAL-RSALARM       140 856.47 6.12 6.12
OTHER                              1253 7079.82 5.65 5.65
PUBED                              5 8.93 1.79
STANDBY                          295 8102.42 27.47

80623.35 4.76 4.2816936
INVALID TIME 1433

18369Total Incidents:
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MEDICAL-C              3047 5.4416587.33
MEDICAL-D              3240 5.4717716.58
MEDICAL-E              232 5.211209.45
MEDICAL-OMEGAD 123 6.81837.10
MEDICAL-RSALAR 130 7.65994.20
OTHER                      63 8.26520.68

69331.12 6.1011368
INVALID TIME 2469

Total Incidents: 13837
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